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TEAM
Chris

Juinor

Adkins Diet

Bad Mother Fu**er!
Bent Barrels
Bookers Hookers
Dixie Creek Rebels
lllegal Touching
Jeaux Fan

Last Chance Univ
Pat My Crotch
SEC Dropouts

The G Men

Titsburg Feelers
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PCT
0.031

0.031
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
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